## Sarah E. Doerr and Moss & Barnett are Pleased to be a General Corporate Sponsor of the IWIRC Leadership Conference 2022

IWIRC Leadership Summit 2020, Dorsey & Whitney LLP, 50 South 6th Street, Suite 1500, Minneapolis, MN 55402 08.03.2022 | 10:00 a.m.

Event Sponsor: IWIRC Leadership Summit 2022

Sarah E. Doerr and Moss & Barnett are pleased to be a General Corporate Sponsor of the International Women's Insolvency & Restructuring Confederation (IWIRC) Leadership Conference 2022. The IWIRC Minnesota Network is proud to host the 2022 IWIRC Leadership Summit.

## **Attorneys**

Sarah E. Doerr

## **Practice Areas**

**Financial Services** 

